

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONTEMPT PETITION IN WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 584 OF 2025

In

WRIT PETITION 1119 OF 2016

Mundayat Chandrangadan And 6 Ors ....PETITIONER

V/S

Satra Property Developers Pvt Ltd ....RESPONDENT

Mr. J.S. Kini with Mr. Aum Kini i/b. Ms. Sapna Krishnappa for  
Petitioner.

V.K. Krishna with Anmol B. with Tahir Parande with  
Mr.Shridhar Tajane for Res No 2

Ms. Neelam Rane i/b. Bhatt for Res no 3.

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. GADKARI &  
HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA, JJ

**DATE :** 30th January, 2025

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 04/02/2025 ( for directions).

( ASSOCIATE )